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Steuermann / Vorderfahrer

Mit Kranzauszeichnung

* Tscharner Christoph / Ammann JoOrg

Haberstich Dieter / Dinkel André
Keller Roland / Knecht Philipp
Denzer Roger / * Dinkel André

Tscharner Christoph / Waldmeier René
Baumgartner Urs / Baumgartner Romeo

Tscharner Andreas / Herzog Claudio
Erhard Thomas / * Wachter Thomas
Weder Markus / Weder Urs

Etter Hans / Schnyder Ruedi
Gurzeler Raffael / Eng Patrick
Bossi Ciril / Wachter Thomas

Ohne Kranzauszeichnung

* Wyssenbach Georg / Richard Fritz
Frei André / Wettach Urs

* Baumgartner Urs / Z&ch Peter
Freudiger Paul / Kaufmann Dieter

* Weder Markus / Schmid Emil

Vogel Rainer / Glntert Valentin
Muralt Peter / Hafeli Stefan
Miller Dominik / Lewa André
Guntert Othmar / Kdgi Dominik
Tscharner Andreas / Kim Thomas
Gross P. / Cariset A.

Fischer R. / Eggenberger E.
Wyssenbach Georg / Fankhauser JOrg
Gross P. / Hildber N.

Krewe Jens / Scherrer André
Schlienger Jirg / Kdgi Mathias
Rudolf T. / Enzmann Ch.

Koch Dominik / Meier Martin

* ausser Konkurrenz

Sektion

Seite 1

Punkte
Wallbach G755
Sisseln 67
Dietikon 66.5
Sisseln 66.5
Wallbach 66
Oberriet 66
Wallbach 65
Laufenburg 64.5
Oberriet 6315
Eglisau 63
Schwaderloch 63
Laufenburg 63
Wynau 6255
Klingnau 62.5
Oberriet 65
Wallbach GLENS
Oberriet 6iles5
Mumpf 60.5
Klingnau 60
Klingnau 60
Mumpf 519505
Wallbach %) 5 5
Zurzach 519
Zurzach 58
Wynau 57/
Zurzach 57/
Klingnau 56.5
Mumpf 56
Zurzach 54.5
Wallbach 52
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Steuermann / Vorderfahrer

Mit Kranzauszeichnung

* Wunderlin Rolf / Amman Roland

* Haberstich Bruno / Eiholzer Hanspeter
Obrist Anton / Kaufmann Jorg

Richner Peter / Salzmann Martin
Gintert Marcel / Huber Stefan
Affentranger Martin / Heitz Heini
Ryff Andreas / Ryff Ernst

Meier Vitus / Diethelm Peter
Haberstich Bruno / Niederberger Kurt
Gurzeler Dominik / * Huber Stefan
Eggnauer Heinz / * Ciccone Salvatore
Schmid Peter / Biefer Martin

Weder Elmar / Dux Herbert

Frei Arthur / Lewa Christian

Blarer Alex / Kuster Franz

Wunderlin Rolf / Koch René

Rohrbach Bruno / Blihler Otto

Glauser Werner / Gantner Stefan
Glintert Andreas / Berger Thomas

Kagi Adrian / Studinger Peter

Herzog René / Koch Dominik

Glauser Peter / Fehr Andres

Lienhard Roland / Lienhard Erich
Scheidegger Jiurg / Scheidegger Urs

Ohne Kranzauszeichnung

Dietsche S. / Frei W.

Vogele Christoph / Frei Arthur
Spielmann Heinz / Ciccone Salvatore
Locher Peter / Stettler Fredi
Lienhard Erwin / Hartmann HansjoOrg
Schmucki Arthur / Schmucki Bruno
Friedrich Thoma / Egloff Beat
Reust Urs / Meier René

Blattner Daniel / Scherzinger Hanspeter
Wyss R. / Baldinger R.

Giopp Andreas / Hartsch Swen
Richard Gerhard / Wyssenbach Roland
Giauque Thomas / Aeberhard Urs
Fedier Medard / Gross Kuno

Vogele Hans / Zimmermann Martin
Graf Beat / Boos Kurt

Schaad Edi / Gasser René

* Weder Elmar / Kolb Markus

zach Heinrich / Kropfl Christian
Pfister Simon / Haas Werner

Anklin Urs / Muller Jlrg

Withrich Urs / Clavadetscher Dav
Wenger Christian / Matys Beat

* ausser Konkurrenz

selte 1
Sektion Punkte
Wallbach 15415
Sisseln 145
Wallbach 144.5
Schonenwerd Lakd 5
Schwaderloch 144.5
Aarau 144
Schonenwerd EA 9005
Schonenwerd 142.5
Sisseln 142
Schwaderloch 142
Schonenwerd 142
Laufenburg 142
Oberriet 142
Klingnau 14 iE s
Schmerikon ILabll 5 5
Wallbach 141
Aarau 141
Eglisau 141
Mumpf 140
Mumpf 140
Wallbach 140
Eglisau 1395
Eglisau 1319 .5
Laufenburg P8BS
Zurzach 138
Klingnau 138
Schonenwerd 18818
Worblaufen 37 a5
Eglisau 137.5
Schmerikon 137.5
Ellikon 1°317:.5
Sisseln 137
Aarau 1E3 7
Zurzach 18SI6885
Schonenwerd 136.5
Wynau L3565
Ligerz 136
Klingnau 113545
Schwader loch A isras
Schmerikon 16255
Rheinfelden 134.5
Oberriet 134.5
Oberriet 134
Ottenbach 1533555
Mump £ 133.5
Aarbrug 155185
Ellikon 133.5
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RANGLTISTE WEIDLING KAT. B

Rang Steuermann / Vorderfahrer

48a Niggli Markus/Graf Daniel

48b Freudiger Paul/Kaufmann Christian
50a Ledermann Ernst/Ort Martin

50b Ruch Hubert/Portillion Rolando
5% *Keller Roland/Knecht Philipp
BIS Sidler Jakob/Berwerger Urs

54a Kipfer Urs/Zanalta R.

54b Krauer Christian/Marti Ivo

56a Weniger Robert/Mihlemann Gerhard
56b Kohle Roland/Gehrig Bruno

58 Schmutz Werner/Fussler Urs

59a Schaub Dieter/Hlrzeler Thomas
59b *Blihlmann H./Indermaur G.

6bla Wulschleger Beat/Withrich Peter
61b Keller Ch./Knecht M.

63a Keller Daniel/Obrist Urs

63b Berli Peter/Schneebeli RObi

65 Huppia P./Vettonel C.

66 Keller Daniel/Altmann Martin
67 Miller Urs/Meyer P.

68a Wanner Markus/Steiger Peter
68b Jehle Bruno/Gross Herbert

68c Jegge Stefan/Miller Urs

! Burri Patrik/Stadelmann Markus
Wz Blihlmann H./Bohnenblust T.

73a Schiebli Ch./Scharer Peter

7305 Gysin Werner/Seifritz Corsin
75 Spani Alain/Bichsel Daniel

76 Lips Konrad/Zimmermann Robert
77 Spani Eric/Moll Christian

78 . Wanner Fredi/Hager Christian
Y Distel Williy/Alber Mathias

80 Seifritz Corsin/Frei Oliver
8la Heuer Dieter/Brandenberger

81lb Rodriguez D./Wust André

83 Bersinger A./Ableggen H.

84 Manser Martin/Biusser Roland

85 Zurbuchen Hanspeter/Graf Jorg
86 Fuchs Peter/Salzmann Peter

Sektion

Aarburg
Wallbach
Schonenwerd
Schonenwerd
Dietikon
Ottenbach
Thun
Schmerikon
Sisseln
Dietikon
Basel-Genie
Aarburg
Thun
Aarburg
Zurzach
Zlsiich
Ottenbach
Zurzach
Ziig1ch

Thun
Dietikon
Klingnau
Mump £
Luzern

Thun

Baden
Breite-Basel
Mellingen
Dietikon
Mellingen
Dietikon
Basel-Genie
Basel-Breite
Mellingen
Baden
Zurzach
Eglisau
Aarburg
Basel-Chemie

Seite 2

Punkte

133
1155
UE82805
11312005
132
131.5
|ESEL
oSl
L3053
1305
130
1219045
205
15219
1809
L2860 8
182:85215
L2
265
126
1255
1255
2505
19235
124 .5
1523
18253
120
LIS
118
AER7555
LG 5
116
LS 5
1015 25
114
L
1E1R05
110
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Steuermann / Vorderfahrer

Mit Kranzauszeichnung

Kdser Wilfried / Dinkel Klaus
Ott René / Koch Josef

Wunderlin Gottlieb / Zimmermann Umberto

* Sandmeier Ueli / Sandmeier Markus
Sandmeier Ueli / Sandmeier Walter
Dinkel Arthur /. Dinkel Fridolin
Schmid Roger / Herzog Paul
Schiegg Beat / Moor Peter

Nohl Ruedi / Reutemann Willi
Kaufmann Peter / Guarda Max
Kaufmann Willi / Wunderlin Adrian
* Wunderlin Hans / R&bsamen Albert
Jegge Josef / Herzog Silvio

* Kdser Wilfried / Gadhler Bruno
Windisch Martin / Wagner Joachim

Wunderlin Siegfried / Wunderlin Franz

Waldmeier Urs / Glintert Rudolf
Krauer Jakob / Wespe Arthur

Meier Hansheinrich / Bachtold Erich
Widtmann Jean / Huber Kurt

Kihnis Bruno / Baumgartner Gerhard
Miller Werner / Wohlgensinger Hans
Oberli Peter / Bitterli Angelo
Weniger Alfred / Wenger Alfred
Schmid Peter / Meier Emil

Moser Walter / Matys Walter
Schlaier Manfred / Schlaier Kurt
Fehr Peter / Hanggartner Alfred
Guntert Markus / Gilintert Otto
Matzinger Hansruedi / Gantner Jakob
Meier Dominik / Meier Hans
Bellmont Erwin / Urech Rolf
Scherzinger Daniel / Vogtli
Wehrli Thomas / Metzger Urs
Leutwyler Kurt / Nussbaumer Urs
Gdhler Josef / Flihler Bernhard
Kriech Josef / Krauer Kaspar
Weniger Robert / Moser Felix
Bohnenblust H. / Bachofner Max
Richard Fritz / Bohnenblust A.
Keller Thomas / Schleuniger Guido
Leutert Werner / Hadfliger Arthur
Vogt Hugo / Spichale Bernd
Glntert Heinz / Vogt Karl
Wunderlin Peter / Gintert Andreas
Hanggartner Werner / Ndgeli Heinz
Mutter Theo / Frei Markus

Serge

Setlte 1

Sektion

Sisseln
Wallbach
Wallbach
Schénenwerd
Schonenwerd
Sisseln
Wallbach
Schonenwerd
Ellikon

‘Wallbach

Wallbach
Rheinfelden
Sisseln
Sisseln
Sisseln
Wallbach
Mumpf
Schmerikon
Eglisau
Schaffhausen
Oberriet
Schmerikon
Sisseln
Sisseln
Sisseln
Ellikon
Basel-Breite
Eglisau
Mumpf
Eglisau
Klingnau
Aarau

Aarau
Wallbach
Schonenwerd
Schmerikon
Schmerikon
Sisseln

Thun

Wynau
Klingnau
Ottenbach
Basel-Breite
Basel-Breite
Laufenburg
Eglisau
Klingnau

Punkte

149
148

147.
l46.

146
146
145
145

145.

145
145
145
145
145
145

144.
144.
144.

144

144.
144.
144.
144.

144
144
144
144
143

143.
143.
143.
143.

143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143

142.
142.
142.
142.
142.
142.
142.

.
(G2 N2 RNE BN BN, G B ) RO

(2 RN G NG, RS, IS ]

(G2 BN RN, RO RO ROy R O]

=SS

£ T[r\nk11v-v~ n 2

>>_=

\

4 Cisarillosj




Rang

Mit Kranzauszeichnung

48a
48b
48c
48d
48e
48f
48g
48h
481
48k

Ohne Kranzauszeichnung

58a
58b

58c
58d

58e
58f
6da
64b
64c
64d
bde
64f
64g
64h
641
64k
74 a
74b
74c
744
T4e
74f
749
74h
82a
82b
82c
82d
82e
82f
82g
82h
821

Boote Kat. C SEITE 2
Steuermann / Vorderfahrer Sektion Punkte
Guarda Erich/Jeggi Roland Wallbach 142
Waldmeier Beat/Richterich Ueli Breite-Basel 142
Kummer W./Deppeler Kurt Baden 142
Miller Bruno/Wohlgenesinger Paul Schmerikon 142
Frei Walter/Sdgesser Marcel Klingnau 142
Gehrig Arthur/Lienhard Walter Eglisau 142
Dullinger Ernst/Staub Hugo Aarburg 142
‘Berli Willi/Ruch Fritz Ottenbach 142
Spielmann Gerhard/Spielmann Stefan Schonenwerd 142
Matzinger Walter/Schwaiger Otto Eglisau 142
Bohnenblust H./Keller Florian Dietikon 141.5
*Knecht Fridolin/Essig Markus Schwaderloch i/l bas
Sorg Norbert/Hassler Armin Oberriet 141.5
Steiner René/Aebischer Jorg Ligerz 141.5
Keller Paul/Hafeli Hermann Klingnau 141.5
Gugger Daniel/Stiicheli Meinrad Schonenwerd 141.5
Szukics Andy/Bugmann Otto Klingnau 141
Grunder Peter/Bani Kurt Wynau 141
Heimann Ernst/Heimann Kurt Wallbach 141
Sidler Hermann/Sidler Edi Ottenbach 141
Schrag René/Ingold Walter Wynau 141
Meier Walter/Rieger Peter Eglisau 141
Hafeli O./Knecht G. Zurzach 141
Glauser Heinz/Frei Willi Eglisau 141
Herzog Edi/Kaufmann Fritz Wallbach 141
Knecht Georg/Knecht Peter Schwaderloch 141
Jegge Peter/Habertiir Marco Mump £ 140.5
Miller Ernst/Ruch Ruedi Ottenbach 140.5
Wunderlin Walter/Stauble Martin Laufenburg 140.5
Reutemann Georg/Bart Peter Ellikon 140.5
Mihlemann Erwin/Schmid Hans Eglisau 140.5
Windisch Jakob/Kdser Willi Laufenburg 140.5
Hildebrand Fredy/*Krauer Kaspar Schmerikon 140.5
Schmid Marcel/Wunderlin Kurt Laufenburg 140.5
Wunderlin Hans/ Ryser Ernst Rheinfelden 140
Schlienger Max/Schlienger André Rheinfelden 140
Knecht Fridolin/Huber Werner Schwaderloch 140
Nageli Peter/Fritschi Erhard Ellikon 140
Keller Markus/Guchner Rudolf Zirich 140
Wyss Willy jun./Dietschi Silvio Zurzach 140
Koch Roland/Striff Erich Eglisau 140
Weder Meinrad/Koppel Hans Oberriet 140
Fischer Fritz/Kohler Max Dietikon 140
Rheinfelden 140
Klingnau 140 - J?‘

S

82k Meier Emil/Meier André
Mpqqpr Rolf/*ségesser.Marcel
. '.,. ,
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/ RANGLI1 S I E Boote Kat. C Seite 3
Rang Steuermann / Vorderfahrer Sektion Punkte
93 a Gehring Peter / Kern Andres Eglisau 139.5
93 b  Meier Karl / Moor Werner Schonenwerd 139.5
93 c Amsler Rolf / Ha&fliger Hanspeter Schonenwerd 139.5
93 d Berger Josef / Winter Kurt Mumpt 139.5
93 e Koller Martin / Hangartner Edi Eglisau 139.5
93 £ Strobel Josef / Meier Viktor Luzern 139.5
93 g Fds Walter / Baumann René Schénenwerd 139.5
93 h Nohl Hansjorg / Kech Robert Ellikon 139.5
93 i Glintert Hanspeter / Erb Richard Ellikon 139.5
93 k Hunziker Hans / TrO8sch Paul Wynau 139.5
93 1 Burnier Eduard / * Wurster J. Louis Bex 139.5

104 a Gintert Peter / Studinger Dieter Mumpf 139
104 b Baggenstoss Angelo / Rohner Christoph Schmerikon 139
104 ¢ Bitterli Ueli / Riner Roland Sisseln 139
104 4 Walti Heinz / Schwizgebel Ch. Aarburg 139
104 e Kihnis Meinrad / Kolb Viktor Oberriet 139
104 £ Cordasco Micele / Schlaier Roland Basel-Breite 139
104 g Rumpf W. / Gross F. Zurzach 139
111 a Meier Reto / Brauchli Heinz Diessenhofen 138.5
111 b Weder Bruno / * Weder Meinrad Oberriet 138.5
111 ¢ Riegger René / Tarnutzer Kaspar Eglisau 138.5
111 4 * Wunderlin Kurt / Rdbsamen Urs Laufenburg 138.5
111 e Nussbaumer A. / Baldinger F. Zurzach 138.5
111 £ Hofer Hans / Miller Karl Aarburg 138.5
111 g Berli Urs / Leutert Heinz Ottenbach 138.5
118 a Roth Daniel / Scherzinger Reinhard Aarau 138
118 b Andres Ernst / Kinzle Peter Wynau 138
118 c Huber Rudolf / Marti Max Aarwangen 138
118 4 Jegge Franz / Hanggi Hanspeter Mumpf 138
118 e = Hafeli A. / H&afeli M. Zurzach 138
118 £ Haberlin Moritz / Schneebeli Ruedi Ottenbach 138
124 a Tinner Rolf / Keller Adolf Diessenhofen 137.5
124 b Kym Markus / Giovanelli' Peter Rheinfelden 137.5
124 ¢ Leutwiler Georg / Oberli. André Basel-Breite 137.5
124 4 Lang Hugo / Achermann Hanspeter Luzern 137.5
124 e Weder Ernst / Baumgartner Urs Oberriet 137.5
124 £ Keller Markus / Kull Robert Zurich 137.5
130 a Haller Walter / Moser Bruno Dietikon 137
130 b Kihnis Felix / Z&ch Karl Oberriet 137
130 ¢ Rudolf G. / Grossen K. Zurzach 137
133 a Martin Hansueli / Teutsch Beat Ligerz 136.5
138 * Huber Markus / Meier Alois Schwaderloch § SRS
1l 35 el Huber Markus / Benz Karl Schwaderloch 13655
133 d Zach Kurt / Wist Beda Oberriet 136.5
133 e Guthauser Ernst / Sprunger Ernst Ottenbach 136.5
133 £ Mutter Alfred / Ruf Bruno Klingnau 136.5
133 g Wyss W. / Dietsche O. Zurzach 136.5
133 h Flirer Robert / LOsch Hanspeter Rheinfelden 136.5
* ausser Konkurrenz
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Rang

1l41a
141b
1l41c
141d
1l41e
141f
1l41g
141h
1411
141k
151a
151b
E5iie
154a
154b
154c¢
154d
154e
159a
159b
159c
1594
163a
163b

163c .

166a
166b
l66cC
169a
169b
169c
169d
169e
174a
174b
174c
177

178a
178b
178c
181a
181b
183a
183b
185

Steuermann/Vorderfahrer

Guarda Rolf/Kaufmann Georg

Wyss Roger/Keller Andy
Schmiedlichen Ginther/Arnet Oskar
Koller Karl/Blarer Jost

Ungricht Gusti/Bohnenblust A.
Miller Roland/Werthmiller R.

Kym Peter/*Giovanelli Peter
Wulschleger Roland/Baumann Ueli
Minet P./Keller A.

*Wulschleger Roland/Graf Hans
Hug Max/Knecht Heinz-Peter
Oesch Martin/*Werthmiller R.
Meier Paul/Vogele Hermann
Bosshard Bernhard/Spengler René
Hageli Heinz/Miller Hanspeter
Gugger Alfred/Stdckli Urs .
Hauenstein Daniel/Di Giroalmo Rubi
Knecht P./Minet U.

Bachler Albert/Baumgartner Hugo
Blihrer Erhard/Niedhardt Dominik
Reidiger Mathias/Ryter Remo
Sturm Daniel/Meier Gerhard
Grolimund Philippe/Howald. Markus
Landds Max/Erne Heini

Rieger Ruedi/Denzler Willi
Spengler Rolf/Werner Hans
Richner Kurt/Kull Ernst

Graber Peter/Kihnis Franz

Thut Albert/Kaspar Fritz
Mihlemann Urs/Vogt Karl

Kiinzi René/Ackermann Roger

Leu Werner/Allemann W.
Waldmeier Beat/Marquis Oliver
Dullinger Ernst/Schaub J0rg

*Hafeli A./Lenz H.P.

Richard Otto/Burkhardt Heinrich
Manz Markus/Gysin Fritz

Jegge Paul/Schmid Edi

Kolb Werner/*Wiist Beda

Jakob Hanz/Zutter Alfred
Tellenbach Franz/Meier Konrad
Hurt Marcel/Ruf Karl

Stadler André/Stadler Beat
Gruner Thomas/Bacher W.

Wullschleger Bernh./Wullschleger Hansp.

Seite 4

Sektion

Wallbach
Klingnau
Schonenwerd
Schmerikon
Dietikon
Thun
Rheinfelden
Aarburg
Zurzach
Aarburg
Schwaderloch
Thun
Schwaderloch
Ellikon
Aarau
Schonenwerd
Ottenbach
Zurzach
Luzern
Schaffhausen
Basel-Genie
Baden:
Schonenwerd
Klingnau
Eglisau
Schaffhausen
Aarburg
Oberriet
Mellinger
Sisseln
Baden

Thun
Basle-Breite
Aarburg
Zurzach
Wynau
Breite-Basel
Mumpf
Oberriet
Thun
Mellingen
Basel-Genie
Breite-Basel

‘Thun

Aarburg

Punkte

136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136

135.
135,
oSt

135
135
135
135
135

134.
134.
134.
134.

134
134
134

133.
133.
133.

133
133
133
133
133

132.
132.
132.

132
131
131
131

130.
130.

130
130

129.
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RANGILTISTE Boote Kat. C

Rang

186
186
188
189
189
189
192
192
194
194
196
197
198
199
200
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Steuermann / Vorderfahrer

Wittenbach M. / Wegner B.
Schellenbaum H. / Engeler G.
Baumann R. / Heller Walter

Wiedmer Hans / Rohrbach Franz

Marki Benni / Schiess Beat

Miller Turi / Miller Ernst

Wanner Peter / Weber Hansruedi

Udry Jean-Michel / Tonet Emile
Marder Willi / H&ni Fritz

Kuhn Anton / Ha@ndinger Andreas
Broyon Raymond / Giugnot Jean Pierre
Dubs Felix / Liithi Ruedi

Meier Eugen / Humm Ruedi

Wursten Jean-Louis / Macheret Roger
Udry Daniel / Dubois Willy

Seite 5

Sektion

Thun
Zlirich
Zlrich
Worblaufen
Basel-Genie
Dietikon
Dietikon
Bex
Mellingen
Luzern

Bex
Mellingen
Mellingen
Bex

Bex

Punkte

129
129
127
126.5
126.
126.5
126
126
125
125
123
122
121
120
118.5
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